
                                                                     

PROVISIONAL HOLIDAY/CLOSURE LIST 2022 – 2023 
 
 

Term 1 - 30th August 2022 – 21st December 2022 (12noon finish) 
 

Baker Days    Monday 22nd – Friday 26th (Inclusive) 
 
Bank Holiday    Monday 29th August -  School Closed  
      
School Term Starts   Tuesday 30th August -  Rec/P1 – 9am-11am 
     Wednesday 31st August –  Whole School – 9am – 11am 
     Thursday 1st September -  Whole School – 9am – 3pm 
 
Half Term Holiday   Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November (Inclusive) 
 
School Development Day  Monday 7th November (School Closed for Pupils) 
 
School Term Starts    Tuesday 8th November 
 
Christmas Holiday Thursday 22nd December – Tuesday 3rd January (Inclusive) 
 
 

Term 2 – 4th January 2023 – 31st March 2023 (12 noon Finish)  
 
School Term Starts   Wednesday 4th January  
 
School Development Day  Monday 13th February (School Closed for Pupils) 
     Tuesday 14th February School Closed for Pupils) 
        
Half Term Holiday   Wednesday 15th – Friday 17th February (Inclusive) 
 
St Patrick’s Day   Friday 17th March – School Closed 
 
School Development Day  Monday 3rd April (School Closed for Pupils) 
 
Easter Holiday   Tuesday 4th April – Friday 14th April (inclusive) 
 
 

Term 3 – 17th April 2023 – 30th June 2023 (12 noon finish)  

 
School Term Starts   Monday 17th April 

   
May Bank Holiday   Monday 1st May – School Closed 
 
May Bank Holiday   Monday 29th May – School Closed  
School Development Day  Tuesday 30th May (School Closed for Pupils) 
 
School Finishes   Friday 30th June    


